@MERUECOCAMP

www.meruecocamp.com
meruecocamp@gmail.com
Call Service: +255 612 917 011

NAPURU RESTAURANT

MENC

“Explore The Adventurous”



BREAKFAST BIRYAN + SPECIAL

CHICKEN BIRYAN 20,000/=
Simple. Breakfast 12,000/= BEEF BIRYAN 15,000/=
Eggs with toast sausage, breadfruits, juice, LUNCH BOX 20,000/=
Tea, Milk or coffee KISINIA Ndogo (4-5people) 80,000/=
/V60 i (ﬁ( nrce 5/‘ o Zfa ot 18,000/= KISINIA KUBWA (6-8people) 120,000/=
Two eggs, Two beefs sausage, Sauteed potatoes
with tcg)gst, Baked beans, Brgeads, Garnisliled, Bu FFET PER PLGTE
Tomato, Fruits, Juice,Tea, Milk or Coffee. NORMAL BUFFET 40,000/=
PINE BUFFET 50,000/=
Served with Nyama choma
TEA COFFEE & HOT DRINKS et s i
BLACKTEA 2,000/= Served with Mixed nyama choma
TEA MASALA 4,000/=
TEA MASALA WITH MILK 5,000/= BBQ
GREEN TEA 4,000/= 1/2 LOCAL CHICKEN 20,000/=
HERBAL TEA 5,000/= 1/2 BROILER CHICKEN 18,000/=
(Pepper Mint, Green Hibiscuss) w:g::g E(I)‘gAII:E(II‘H(I::IIII((IE:II(!EN Zg,ggg; =
pOT ML LIS NG’OMBE CHOMA PORTION 15,000/=
MILK TEA 6,000/= MBUZI CHOMA PORTION 22,000/=
e 4,000/= FISH FOIL 20,000/=
GINGER TEA 4,000/= ’
COFFEE WITH MILK 5,000/= SI DES {EXT RGS}
MTINDI MILKS 2,000/= PLAIN CHIPS 4,000/=
CHAl pawA 7,000/= FRIED BANANA 1,000/=
FRIED MZUZU 2,000/=
FR“ IT Ju ICE FRIED/BOILED EGGS 3,000/=
PINEAPPLE 5,000/= FRIED/BOILED EGG LOCAL 4,000/=
PASSION 5,000/= MASHED POTATOES 3,000/=
WATERMELON 5,000/= SAMBUSA 3PCS 5,000/=
MANGO 5,000/= RICE 4,000/=
ORANGE 7,000/= UGALI 3,000/= v
CARROT 7,000/= 2PCS SAUSAGE 6.000/= (- o N\
‘ AVOCADO 10,000/= SANDWICH 10,000/= . ° | “\
TROPICAL JUICE 10,000/= CHAPATI 2,000/= V7
(Mixed Fruits) VEGETABLE 3,000/= |

\= 5



Z
P 4 4
y

%‘« WHOLE CHICKEN MAKANGE
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice

1/2 LOCAL CHICKEN MAKANGE
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice

WHOLE LOCAL CHICKEN MAKANGE
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice

FISH MAKANGE
Served with chips/Banana/Mashed potatoes

HALF CHICKEN WITH ONION
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips

WHOLE CHICKEN WITH ONION
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips

MBUZI PORTION KITUNGUU
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

WHOLE LOCAL CHICKEN FRIED
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice

1/2 LOCAL CHICKEN FRIED
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice

FRIED FISH PLAIN
FISH WITH ONION

Served with ugali/banana/chips/rice

FRIED FISH
Served with banana/chips/Mashed potatoes

MASHED POTATOES

Served with Beef

MASHED POTATOES

Served with chicken portion

MASHED POTATOES
Served with fish

CHIPS WITH 2PCS SAUSAGE
CHICKEN PILAU

PILAU MBUZI

BEEF PILAU

LOCAL CHICKEN PORTION
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice

MAIN COURSE CONT...

45,000/=
32,000/=

50,000/=
30,000/=
30,000/=
45,000/=
25,000/=

25,000/=
48,000/=

25,000/=

18,000/=
25,000/=

22,000/=

12,000/=
15,000/=
15,000/=

12,000/=
15,000/=
20,000/=
15,000/=
15,000/=

DETOX JUICE

Arusha Mivacte

Beetroot, Carrot, Green apple, Lemon, Ginger

/V@M/‘« Sunset

Celery, Cucumber, Ginger, Lemon

%aﬁ‘é/y Life

Water melon, Mint leaves, Lime, Spinach

SALADS

CEASER SALADS
Grilled chicken strips, Lettuce, Cheddar

cheese, Crotons, Boiled egg, Mango, Cucumber

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD

Chicken, Avocado, Lettuce, Onions,
Tomato, Red pepper Bell
AVOCADO MANGO SALAD

Cucumber, Mango, Avocado, lettuce,
Tomato

PRAWNS, OCTOPUS SALAD

Calamari, Cucumber, Lettuce, Mayonnaise,
Onion, Tomato

GREEK SALAD

Lettuce, Cucumber, Green pepper, Onions,
Tomato, Black olives, Feta cheese

SWAHILI SALAD
MIXED FRUITS SALAD

SOdpPs

LOCAL CHICKEN SOUP
BEEF SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP
FISH SOUP (SATO)

“Served with Vegetables and Banana”

10,000/=

10,000/=

10,000/=

20,000/=

15,000/=

10,000/=

25,000/=

10,000/=

10,000/=
10,000/=

10,000/=

8,000/=

12,000/=
18,000/=

(—



VEGETARIANS

STIR FRY VEGETABLE PASTA
GREEN PEA & POTATO CURRY
SERVED WITH RICE

VEGETABLE ROTATULLE SERVED
WITH RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

BURGER

VEGETABLE BURGER

Veg patty, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Mustard,
Mayonnaise, Ketchup, Cheese

BEEF BURGER

Beef patty, Lettuce, Onion, Pickle tomato,
Mustard,Mayonnaise, Ketchup, Cheese

CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy, Fried chicken, Mayonnaise,Sauce cheese
colestaw, Onion, Tomato,

EGG BEEF BURGER

Beef patty, Lettuce, Cheese, Onion, Beef bacon,
Fried egg,SP BBQ, Tomato,

PILLA

VEGETABLE PIZZA

Sweet corn, Mushroom,Tomato sauce, Onion,
Mozarella cheese, Bell pepper, Olive

MARGHERITA PIZZA

Tomato sauce, Mozarella cheese,
Basil leaves, Sliced Tomato

BEEF PIZZA

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, Minced beef,
Onion, Bell pepper

FOUR SEASON PIZZA

Bacon, Salad, Beef, Mozarella cheese,

Black olives, Green olives

10,000/=
10,000/=

10,000/=

10,000/=

15,000/=

20,000/=

22,000/=

25,000/=

20,000/=

18,000/=

25,000/=

22,000/=

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Beef salami, Bacon, Pineapple sliced,
Mozarella chese, Tomato cubes

NAPURU PIZZA

Sausage, Beef salami, Chicken breasts,
Onion, Greeen pepper, Yelow pepper,
Red pepper, Mushroom, Mozarella cheese

MAIN COURSE

STIR FRY CHICKEN

Served with chips or banana

STI-FRY SPAGHETTI

Served with chips or chicken

CHIPS WITH EGGS
CHIPS WITH LOCAL EGGS
FRIED BEEF

Served with chips or Banana or ugali

HALF CHICKEN

Served with chips or fried banana

BEEF FRIED RICE

CHICKEN WINGS
Served with chips

LAMB CHOPS

Served with chips or fried banana

MERU MATOKE WITH BEEF
CHICKEN MAKANGE PORTION

Served with chips or fried banana

BEEF STEW

Served with rice or Ugali

CHICKEN STEW

Served with chips or fried banana

WHOLE CHICKEN FRIED

Served with chips or fried banana

BEEF MAKANGE
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice

HALF CHICKEN MAKANGE
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice

22,000/=

27,000/=

12,000/=
15,000/=

5,000/=
7,000/=
15,000/=

25,000/=

22,000/=
10,000/=

15,000/=

12,000/=
15,000/=

12,000/=
12,000/=
35,000/=
35,000/=
30,000/=



