



www.meruecocamp.com meruecocamp@gmail.com Call Service: +255 612 917 011



NAPURU RESTAURANT





"Explore The Adventurous"

BREAKFAST

12,000/=

Simple Breakfast

Eggs with toast sausage, breadfruits, juice,
Tea, Milk or coffee

Napuru Sunrise Breakfast

18,000/=

Two eggs, Two beefs sausage, Sauteed potatoes with toast, Baked beans, Breads, Garnished, Tomato, Fruits, Juice, Tea, Milk or Coffee.

TEA COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

BLACK TEA	2,000/=
TEA MASALA	4,000/=
TEA MASALA WITH MILK	5,000/=
GREEN TEA	4,000/=
HERBAL TEA	5,000/=
(Pepper Mint, Green Hibiscuss)	100
HOT MILK	5,000/=
MILK TEA	6,000/=
BLACK COFFEE	4,000/=
GINGER TEA	4,000/=
COFFEE WITH MILK	5,000/=
MTINDI MILKS	2,000/=
CHAI DAWA	7 000/=

ED/IIT 1/IICE

FIGURE JUICE	
PINEAPPLE	5,000/=
PASSION	5,000/=
WATERMELON	5,000/=
MANGO	5,000/=
ORANGE	7,000/=
CARROT	7,000/=
AVOCADO	10,000/=
TROPICAL JUICE	10,000/=
(Mixed Fruits)	,

BIRYAN + SPECIAL

CHICKEN BIRYAN	20,000/=
BEEF BIRYAN	15,000/=
LUNCH BOX	20,000/=
KISINIA Ndogo (4-5people)	80,000/=
KISINIA KUBWA (6-8people)	120,000/=

BUFFET PER PLATE

NORMAL BUFFET	40,000/=
PINE BUFFET	50,000/=
Served with Nyama choma	30 000 /
NAPURU BUFFET	60,000/=
Served with Mixed nyama choma	

BBQ

1/2 LOCAL CHICKEN	20,000/=
1/2 BROILER CHICKEN	18,000/=
WHOLE BROILER CHICKEN	36,000/=
WHOLE LOCAL CHICKEN	40,000/=
NG'OMBE CHOMA PORTION	15,000/=
MBUZI CHOMA PORTION	22,000/=
FISH FOIL	20,000/=

SIDES {EXTRAS}

PLAIN CHIPS	4,000/=
FRIED BANANA	1,000/=
FRIED MZUZU	2,000/=
FRIED/BOILED EGGS	3,000/=
FRIED/BOILED EGG LOCAL	4,000/=
MASHED POTATOES	3,000/=
SAMBUSA 3PCS	5,000/=
RICE	4,000/=
UGALI	3,000/=
2PCS SAUSAGE	6,000/=
SANDWICH	10,000/=
CHAPATI	2,000/=
VEGETABLE	3,000/=





MAIN COURSE CONT...

WHOLE CHICKEN MAKANGE	45,000/=
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice	
1/2 LOCAL CHICKEN MAKANGE	32,000/=
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice	
WHOLE LOCAL CHICKEN MAKANGE	50,000/=
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice	20.000/
FISH MAKANGE	30,000/=
Served with chips/Banana/Mashed potatoes	20.000/
HALF CHICKEN WITH ONION	30,000/=
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips	4= 000 /
WHOLE CHICKEN WITH ONION	45,000/=
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips	
MBUZI PORTION KITUNGUU	25,000/=
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice	100
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	25,000 /=
WHOLE LOCAL CHICKEN FRIED	48,000/=
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice	
1/2 LOCAL CHICKEN FRIED	25,000/=
Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice	
FRIED FISH PLAIN	18,000/=
FISH WITH ONION	25 ,000/=
Served with ugali/banana/chips/rice	3 1
FRIED FISH	22,000/=
Served with banana/chips/Mashed potatoes	
MASHED POTATOES	12,000/=
Served with Beef	
MASHED POTATOES	15,000/=
Served with chicken portion	15,000/=
MASHED POTATOES	15,000/ –
Served with fish	10.000/
CHIPS WITH 2PCS SAUSAGE	12,000/=
CHICKEN PILAU	15,000/=
PILAU MBUZI	20,000/=
BEEF PILAU	15,000/=
LOCAL CHICKEN PORTION	15,000/=

Served with Ugali/Banana/chips/Rice

DETOX JUICE

Arusha Miracle Beetroot, Carrot, Green apple, Lemon, Ginger	10,000/=
Napuru Sunset Celery, Cucumber, Ginger, Lemon	10,000/=
Healthy Life Water melon, Mint leaves, Lime, Spinach	10,000/=

SALADS

0/=
0/=
0/=
0/= 0/= 0/=

SQUPS

LOCAL CHICKEN SOUP	10,000/=
BEEF SOUP	8,000/=
VEGETABLE SOUP	12,000/=
FISH SOUP (SATO)	18,000/=

"Served with Vegetables and Banana"



VEGETARIA	NS
STIR FRY VEGETABLE PASTA GREEN PEA & POTATO CURRY SERVED WITH RICE	10,000/= 10,000/=
VEGETABLE ROTATULLE SERVED WITH RICE	10,000/=
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	10,000/=
BURGER VEGETABLE BURGER Veg patty, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Mustard, Mayonnaise, Ketchup, Cheese	15,000/=
BEEF BURGER Beef patty, Lettuce, Onion, Pickle tomato,	20,000/=
Mustard, Mayonnaise, Ketchup, Cheese CHICKEN BURGER Crispy, Fried chicken, Mayonnaise, Sauce cheese colestaw, Onion, Tomato,	22,000/=
EGG BEEF BURGER Beef patty, Lettuce, Cheese, Onion, Beef bacon, Fried egg,SP BBQ, Tomato,	25,000/=
PIZZA VEGETABLE PIZZA Sweet corn, Mushroom, Tomato sauce, Onion, Mozarella cheese, Bell pepper, Olive	20,000/=
MARGHERITA PIZZA Tomato sauce, Mozarella cheese,	18,000/=
Basil leaves, Sliced Tomato BEEF PIZZA Tomato sauco Mozzarella chaoco Mincod hoof	25,000/=
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, Minced beef, Onion, Bell pepper FOUR SEASON PIZZA Bacon, Salad, Beef, Mozarella cheese, Black olives, Green olives	22,000/=

HAWAIIAN PIZZA Beef salami, Bacon, Pineapple sliced, Mozarella chese, Tomato cubes	22,000/=
NAPURU PIZZA	27,000/=
Sausage, Beef salami, Chicken breasts,	23
Onion, Greeen pepper, Yelow pepper,	
Red pepper, Mushroom, Mozarella cheese	11/2
MAIN COURSE	
STIR FRY CHICKEN	12,000/=
Served with chips or banana	15,000/=
STI-FRY SPAGHETTI	15,000/ –
Served with chips or chicken	5,000/=
CHIPS WITH EGGS	7,000/=
CHIPS WITH LOCAL EGGS	15,000/=
FRIED BEEF	15,000/=
Served with chips or Banana or ugali HALF CHICKEN	25,000/=
Served with chips or fried banana	
BEEF FRIED RICE	22,000/=
CHICKEN WINGS	10,000/=
Served with chips	
LAMB CHOPS	15,000/=
Served with chips or fried banana	12.000/
MERU MATOKE WITH BEEF	12,000/=
CHICKEN MAKANGE PORTION	15,000/=
Served with chips or fried banana	12 000/
Served with vice on Urali	12,000/=
Served with rice or Ugali CHICKEN STEW	12,000/=
Served with chips or fried banana	12,000/ =
WHOLE CHICKEN FRIED	35,000/=
Served with chips or fried banana	TA.
BEEF MAKANGE	35,000/=
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice	25
HALF CHICKEN MAKANGE	30,000/=
Served with chips/fried banana/Ugali/rice	15